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Production details 
A Thinkative TV production. Executive Producer: Chris Walker. Producers: Kevin Whyte, Charlie 
Pickering, Tom Gleeson. Series Producer: John Tabbagh.  
 
Contact 
Tracey Taylor on (03) 8646 2313 or 0419 528 213 or Taylor.Tracey@abc.net.au 
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Sydney 
   
Bridget Stenhouse (02) 8333 3847 / 0466 541 642 

Stenhouse.Bridget@abc.net.au 
Tick F***ing Tock, You Can’t Ask That, Compass 

   
Jillian Reeves (02) 8333 3969 / 0419 892 379 

Reeves.Jillian@abc.net.au 
 

Australian Story, Q&A, Foreign Correspondent, 
Catalyst, Australia’s Lost Impressionist, Nolan: The 
Man and the Myth, Don’t Stop the Music, Ausmusic 
Month 

   
Kristine Way  (02) 8333 3844 / 0419 969 282 

Way.Kris@abc.net.au 
Rake, Ask the Doctor, Killing Eve, Marcella, Loch 
Ness, The Wrong Kind of Black, Apple Tree Yard, 
Victoria 

 
Rhosian Woolridge 
 
  

 
0405 523 544 
woolridge.rhosian@abc.net.au 

 
The Set 

Safia van der Zwan 
 

(02) 8333 3846 
VanDerZwan.Safia@abc.net.au 
 

Anh’s Brush with Fame, Exposed: The Case of Keli 
Lane, Unravel True Crime, Barrenjoey Road, The 
Heights 

   
Peri Wilson 
Marketing and 
Communications 
Lead - News and 
Current Affairs 

(02) 8333 2263 / 0409 888 866 
Wilson.Peri@abc.net.au 
 

ABC NEWS, 7.30, Four Corners, Media Watch, 
Matter Of Fact, National Wrap, Insiders, Offsiders, 
News Breakfast, The Drum, Behind the News, 
National Press Club, The Mix, The World, One Plus 
One, The Business 

   
Amy Reiha (02) 8333 3852/0404026039 

Reiha.Amy@abc.net.au 
 

Superwog, Bluey, Play School, Doctor Who, 
Whovians, Escape From The City, Junior Eurovision 

   
Melbourne 

Kim Bassett (03) 8646 2580 / 0409 600 456 
Bassett.Kim@abc.net.au 

Gardening Australia, Grand Designs, Back Roads, 
Grand Designs Australia, Grand Designs New 
Zealand, Line of Duty, Invictus Games content, 
Fighting Spirit: Wheeling Diggers’ Invictus Games 
Dream, Without Limits, Catalyst, Invictus Games 
Today 

   
Yasmin Kentera (03) 8646 2629 / 0418 813 071 

Kentera.Yasmin@abc.net.au 
Pine Gap, Black Comedy, Think Tank, War on 
Waste: The Battle Continues, Spick and Specks 
Reunion Special 

   
Tracey Taylor (03) 8646 2313 / 0419 528 213 

Taylor.Tracey@abc.net.au 
Back in Very Small Business, Shaun Micallef’s Mad 
as Hell, The Weekly, Hard Quiz, Tomorrow Tonight 

   
Programming 
Enquiries: 

Tania Caggegi 
(ABC & ABC NEWS) 
(02) 8333 4633 

Matthew Vieira 
(ABC KIDS/COMEDY & ABC ME)  
(02) 8333 1167 

   
Media Portal:   
Mary Fraser (02) 8333 3848  
   

Find publicity images and press kits for highlighted and ongoing programs at 
abc.net.au/tvpublicity
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